
BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AlCTE, Aceredited by NAAC and Accredited by NBA : UG Programmes -CSE, ECE, EEE & Mechanical 

Recognised by the Govt. of T.S. and Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad.) 
Sponsored by : CHINTA REDDY MADHUSUDHAN REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 

Mangalpally (Village), Ibrahimpatnam (Manda), Ranga Reddy District - 501 510, Telarngana. Tel : 08414 -252399 
Ref.: 

ANNUAL REPORT OF THE EXAMINATION SECTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022 

Students Performance in the Semester End Examinations: 
In the even semester examinations, held during July/ August- 2022, 681 students appeared for the 
examinations of UG and PG, out of which 496 students passed. The overall pass percentage is 72.83. 

S.No. Program 
Code 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

E1 

A01 

A02 

A03 

A04 

A05 

A12 

D20 

D04 

D57 

D54 

D49 

D65 

R. R. Dietoct 
lbhret 

Year of Passing: 2021-2022 
Programn Name 

Mangalpaty ( 

B.Tech CE 

B.Tech EEE 

B.Tech ME 

B.Tech ECE 

B.Tech CSE 

B.Tech IT 

M.Tech. Structural Engineering 

M.Tech. CAD/CAM 

M.Tech. VLSI 

M.Tech. Power Electronics and 
Electrical Drives 

M.Tech. Electrical Power 

Engineering 

M.Tech. Wireless 

INS TITUT 

Technology/Wireless & Mobile 
Communication 

EGEERN 

Overall: 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final year 
examination 

99 

87 

44 

180 

181 

39 

18 

7 

7 

4 

681 

Number of 
students passed 

in final year 
examination 

72 

57 

10 

125 

149 

32 

18 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

496 

Chief Superintemdent of Exams 

Pass % 

72.72 

65.51 

22.72 

69.44 

82.32 

82.05 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

72.83 

SHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENG TEC: 
MANGA PALLY), IBRAHIATNAM(E 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

