BHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, Accredited by NAAC and Accredited by NBA : UG Programmes - CSE, ECE, EEE & Mechanical Recognised by the Govt. of T.S. and Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad.) Sponsored by : CHINTA REDDY MADHUSUDHAN REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Mangalpally (Village), Ibrahimpatnam (Mandal), Ranga Reddy District - 501 510, Telangana. Tel : 08414 - 252399

Ref.:

ANNUAL REPORT OF THE EXAMINATION SECTION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR: 2021-2022

Students Performance in the Semester End Examinations:

In the even semester examinations, held during July/ August- 2022, 681 students appeared for the examinations of UG and PG, out of which 496 students passed. The overall pass percentage is 72.83.

S.No.	Program Code	Year of Passing: 2021-2 Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
1	A01	B.Tech CE	99	72	72.72
2	A02	B.Tech EEE	87	57	65.51
3	A03	B.Tech ME	44	10	22.72
4	A04	B.Tech ECE	180	125	69.44
5	A05	B.Tech CSE	181	149	82.32
6	A12	B.Tech IT	39	32	82.05
7	D20	M.Tech. Structural Engineering	18	18	100
8	D04	M.Tech. CAD/CAM	8	8	100
9	D57	M.Tech. VLSI	. 7	7	100
10	D54	M.Tech. Power Electronics and Electrical Drives	. 7	7	100
11	D49	M.Tech. Electrical Power Engineering	7	7	100
12	D65	M.Tech. Wireless Technology/Wireless & Mobile Communication	4	4	100
	· · ·	Overall:	681	496	72.83



Chief Superintendent of Exams SHARAT INSTITUTE OF ENGO & TECH MANGA_PALLY(V), IBRAHIFATNAM(ME R.P.DIST TELANGANA-501570